'I LutinX .com
‘ DIGITAL DATA CERTIFI f‘\ 10M

512035 simonebonina@gmail.com simone bonina IrX0x924sURIQI.
2 roberta.balcan05@gmail.co Roberta Maria Balcan yes IrX0x9700tsJJl.
m
3 roberta.buglione05@icloud. roberta buglione yes [rX0x9tc2QfjMu.
com
4 roberta.dirocco@liceomarc Roberta Di Rocco yes IrXOX9KxD2w4el.
onipescara.edu.it
5 Roberta.esposito@liceogra Roberta Esposito yes IrXOx9VOfFOO6f.
ssilatina.org
6 roberta.lamarca33@yahoo. Roberta La Marca yes IrX0x9qgB7hwffF.
it
7 roberta.margiotta.d@Iuigiei Roberta Margiotta yes IrX0x9Qcs3d1XA.
naudiroma.it
8 roberta.santovito@liceode roberta santovito yes [IrXOX9mM3Hytw5i.
mocrito.it
9 roberta.savelli06@gmail.co Roberta Savelli yes IrXOxQUAerZTzK.
m
10 roberta.verestiuc@scuoleor Roberta Verestiuc yes IrXOx96gGjKGtw.
te.edu.it
11 robertacariaB06 @gmail.co Roberta Caria yes IrXOx9RzO0Zzym.
m
12 robertacoscia73@gmail.co Roberta Coscia yes IrXOx9BYKt6eRO.
m
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13
14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24
25

26

27

2¢

—

robertagenito@gmail.com
robertalisil608@gmail.com

robertalucidi@istruzionecar
avaggio.it

robertamelinte31@gmail.co
m

robertavitale240@gmail.co
m

robertdanilovizitiu@gmail.c
om

roberto.cancellieri2006 @g
mail.com

Roberto.fiorindo@palizzi.e
du.it

roberto.nennil3@gmail.co
m

roberto_francesco.cudiama
t.s@Iluigieinaudiroma.it

robertol3sam@gmail.com
robertocenci0O5@gmail.com

robertomarinucciO6 @gmail.
com

robertopedana7@gmail.co
m

robertopetrucci9@gmail.co
m

Roberta
Roberta

Roberta

Roberta

roberta

Robert Danilo

Roberto

Roberto Karol

roberto

Roberto Francesco

Roberto
Roberto

Roberto

Roberto

Roberto

Genito

Lisi

Lucidi

Melinte

vitale

Vizitiu

Cancellieri

Fiorindo

nenni

Cudiamat

Sam
Cenci

Marinucci

Pedana

Petrucci

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9xDfpxFea.
IrXOx9nrCBoJEh.
IrX0x93qjlZvug.

IrXOx9ZpuSvecC.
IrX0x9JQKUvZDB.
IrXOx9aABi2lap.
[Ir’XOx98ZKMTKDz.
IrX0x9cjSk1Juh.
[IrXOx9742DXpOY.
IrXOX9F2TFcP3B.

IrX0x9800gTiGZ.
IrXOx9mrga2m57.
Ir’XOX9XMsMEWIS8.

[rXOX96Ccm2FN25.
IrXOx9BReubVYqg.

[rXOx9m8V1DxtJ.
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29
30

31
32

33
34

35
36
37

38

39

40

41
42

43
44
4!

—

com
robididal@gmail.com

robidigiovanni27@gmail.co
m

robidigirolamo@libero.it

robilacostantino42@gmail.
com

robo8ot@gmail.com

robustella.martina@liceoar
gan.edu.it

robylaurettil@gmail.com
robyruggiero@yahoo.it

robyzanier2005@gmail.co
m

rocca.ludovica@emajorana
.0rg

rocchiemanuele@iiscartesi
o.edu.it

rocco.capitanio@gmail.co
m

roccocaiazza7@gmail.com

roccolorusso23@gmail.co
m

roccomorziello@gmail.com

rollimercuri@gmail.com

Roberto

Roberta

Aurora

Costantino lulian

Antonio Maria

martina

Roberto
William

Roberta

Ludovica

Emanuele

Rocco

Rocco

Rocco

Rocco

bingba roland

Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : XYGUL3sgZyKOXHCD40DAEIOHyy1X7RRQzXMhyQcePtY.

Di Dalmazi

Di Giovanni

Colazingari

Robila

Racanati

Robustella

Lauretti
Di Santo

Zanier

Rocca

Rocchi

Capitanio

Caiazza

Lo Russo

MorZiello

mercuri

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Date&time : 2023-11-07 10:17:53

[rXOx9p9uO8FxF.
IrXOX9ILOX6IHY.

IrXOx94yHyDaV8.
IrXOx9uPJpgcit.

IrXOx9JwbXP4Ub.
[rXOx9wgf2HAVh.

IrXOx9yiFdoeMW.
IrXOx9sWFxRKOT.
IrX0x98JfSw580.

[IrXOX9TTXTQ24Q.
IrX0x92v8600t2.
IrXOx9yefqwDNL1.

IrXOx9srfhamVA.
IrXOx986XJB2T3.

IrXOx90CV30pT7.
IrXOx9tSX23P4a.

I’XOXOWrxLiQTm.



46
47

48

49

50

51
52
53
54

55

56
57

58

59
60
61
62

—

romagnoli.lavi@gmail.com

romagnoliandrea961@gma
il.com

romanoclaudio2005@gmail
.com

romanonicolol7@gmail.co
m

romeialessandro554@gmai
l.com

romilukal@gmail.com
rominaluc3@gmail.com
romitistella7 @gmail.com

romolochiaromonte@gmail.
com

rompiettiedoardoo@gmail.c
om

rompigatti@gmail.com

ronanvillalobosO6 @gmail.c
om

ronconigabriele3@gmail.co
m

roppi06@gmail.com
rorifornara@icloud.com
rosa.canale22@gmail.com

rosa.gambale@hotmail.it

lavinia

Andrea

ClaudioBenito

Nicolo

Alessandro

Romina
Edoardo
Sara

Romolo

Edoardo

Eugenio

Ronan

gabriele

Aurora
Aurora
Rosa

elisa

romagnoli

Romagnoli

Romano

Romano

Romei

Luka
Guarini

Romiti

Chiaromonte

Rompietti

Buccolini

Villalobos

ronconi

Venturini
Fornara
Canale

Martino

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes
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IrXOx9xdkMzbUO.
[rXOx9usANNmMSsG6.

[rXOx95cd7IyA7.

[rXOx9XmIbPebW.

IrXOX9Q9AIYmbX.

Ir’XOX9RCNeFrj0.

Ir’XOX9RCPjwALtX.

IrX0x97phgKsMj.
IrXOx9UawkVMAS.

IrX0x9dMnj4nXO0.

IrXOX9R3R1IYLQ.
IrXOx9UKgKIELL.

IrX0x9dUHIhX;D.

Ir)XOX9ACY75HNS5.
IrXOx9jlmbvwtu.
Ir’XOX9NOpfSDkg.
IrX0x998Sr8Ujl.
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63
64

65
66

67

68

69
70
71

72

73

74

75

76

77

¢

N—

rosadamico32@gmail.com

rosanna_damico@itasperti
ni.edu.it

Rosaririccadto@gmail.com

rosas.ac@iissambrosoli.ed
u.it

rosaticarloseduardorosati@
gmail.com

roscamariaalexandra2005
@gmail.com

roscionil@gmail.com
rosi.lauria69@gmail.com

rosialessandro3958@gmail
.com

rossella.miolla.d@Iluigieina
udiroma.it

rossellabarba719@gmail.c
om

rossellaparigino2@gmail.c
om

rossettiarianna3@gmail.co
m

rossi.leonardo2424@gmail.
com

rossi.michela@iisturriziani.
eu

Rosa

Rosanna

Riccardo

Alessandra

Carlos Eduardo

Maria Alexandra

Lorenzo
Milena

Alessandro

Rossella

rossella

ROSSELLA

Arianna

leonardo

Michela

D'Amico

D'amico

Rosari

Rosas

Rosati

Rosca

Roscioni
Longo

Rosi

Miolla

barba

Parigino

Rossetti

rossi

Rossi

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrX0x9473VyPul.
IrXOx9YZ4GOrAx.

IrXOx9lcXeayu3.
[rXOx9hb40knoN.

IrXOx9eg8vSx0;.
IrXOx9YbGFWFKH.

IrXOxONY XdidFN.
Ir’XOX9N3NLFha4.
IrXOx9QZ8dI0o1.

IrXOx9acNewWF3.
IrXOx9at49yTBi.
IrXOx94INZsfNp.

[rXOx9IBaFP7S09.

IrXOXOHKMAB8KNSG.

IrXOx98003w1Dx.

IrXOx96BdQ\¥5/tlSS.



79

80

81
82

83

84

85

86
87

88

89

90
91

92
93
94

rossicristina@iissulpiciover
oli.edu.it

rossidenise709@gmail.co
m

rossiilenia2010@gmail.com

rossillifrancesca@gmail.co
m

rossirachele.2005@gmail.c
om

Rossiroberto327@gmail.co
m

rossisofiamaria@gmail.co
m

rossoni566@gmail.com

rovassigabriele@gmail.co
m

rozzo.sara@liceoargan.edu
it

rrn.giardino@istitutocardar
elli.it

rsfermas@gmail.com

rubendavide.violante@gma
il.com

rubendd740@gmail.com
rubimarcavera@gmail.com

rubinelli.federico@emaiora

|| Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash

—

CRISTINA ROSSI
Denise Rossi
llenia Rossi
Francesca Rossilli
Rachele Rossi
Roberto Rossi
Sofia Maria Rossi
jenny rossoni
Gabriele Roncacci
sara rozzo
Rocco Giardino
Robert Sfermas
Ruben Violante
Ruben Di Dio
Nicolo Tosoni
federico rubinelli

Vi
: XYGUL3sgZyKOXHCD40DAEIOHyy1X7RRQzXMhyQcePtY. Date&time : 2023-11-07 10:17:53

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9YcL57b3A.

IrXOx9IEUpbeMr.

IrXOx9jVXDBdis.
[rXO0x9f69zYHXI.

IrXOx9M1sCeE6n.

Ir’XOX9hSMjIS5L.

IrXOX9EfjLOFjX.

[rX0x912nHouJQ.
IrXOx9VXbS56ea.

IrXOx9GO0c1jl70.

[rXOx9NNC60OFrc.

IrXOx9c9mzbebd.
IrXOx9INUWNhS8Z0.

IrXOx9bGUOICdu.
Ir’XOX9KESCjKmM.
[rXOx999kIZHDI.
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95
96
97

98

99

100
101

102
103

104

105

106
107

108

109
11~

~ Alid/A + Cal
|| Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : XYGUL3sg

—

na.org
rubinoeva76@gmail.com
rufocarlotta@gmail.com

rufofrancesco30@gmail.co
m

ruggerorenato32@gmail.co
m

ruggia.lidia@liceoargan.ed
u.it

rughinal7@gmail.com

rugiano.g@iissambrosoli.e
du.it

ruslanavirsta@libero.it

russo.ludovica@emajorana
.org

russodavide2005@gmail.c
om

russomarco29.mr@gmail.c
om

russomax2005@gmail.com

russoniello.michael2005@
enricomattei.it

rusticalifederico@gmail.co
m

ryoO8vale@gmail.com

intitiibAaAaAvAAvalll

eva
Carlotta

Francesco

Renato

Lidia

ambra

Gabriele

Ruslana

ludovica

Davide

Marco

Massimiliano

Michael

federico

Valerio

vimAa

ZyKOXHCD40DAEIOHyy1X7RRQzXMhy

rubino
rufo

Rufo

Ruggero

Ruggia

zanninelli

Rugiano

Virsta

russo

Russo

Russo

Russo

Russoniello

rusticali

De Santis

A

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

hid N,
QcePtY. Date&time : 2023-11-07 10:17:53

IrXOx9YZLU0GOoO.
Ir’XOXx9HOCcmMWYKO.
[rXOx9ywo6chdW.

[rXOx90fk5FqUS.

IrXOx9Tp7bJISUI.

IrXOx9tAgTuoClI.
[rXOx9YSTYKFUU.

IrX0x9j9Fjsh3Z.
IrX0x98rfuYOkq.

IrXOx9jM5JCcAYF.

IrXOx9KV0OeV33.

Ir)XOX90NhCVpPO.
IrX0x9jcH3CaT,].

[IrXOXOQWGXQqTOtv.

IrXOx96V5w20Ru.
IrXOx9hasKJjcE.
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111
112
113
114
115

116
117

118

119
120

121

122
123

124
125

126

127

s.aleandri@icloud.com
s.animati06@gmail.com
s.damario@tiscali.it
S.davide205@gmail.com

s.gammaitoni@istitutocard
arelli.it

s.goddi@istitutocardarelli.it

s.grimaldi@liceonomentan
o.edu.it

s.improta@istitutocardarelli
it

s.nisi.claudio@gmail.com

s.padella@liceonomentano
.edu.it

s.sabbatini@istitutocardare
[i.it
s.scala2005@gmail.com

s.schiavi@liceonomentano.
edu.it

s.schirato@gmail.com

s.subrizi@istitutocardarelli.i
t

sa.bruno@liceo-
orazio.edu.it
sabatini.susanna@liceoarg

PR
|| Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash
N—
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Sofia
simone
elisa
Davide

Simone

Sofia

Samuel

Sofia

Claudio

sofia

STEFANIA

Simone

Sofia

Giulia

Sabrina

Sara

Susanna

: XYGUL3sgZyKOXHCD40DAEIOHyy1X7RRQzXMhyQcePtY. Date&time : 2023-11-07 10:17:53

Aleandri
animati
marsiglioni
Scorza

Gammaitoni

Goddi

Grimaldi

Improta

Nisi

padella

SABBATINI

Scala

Schiavi

Schirato

Subrizi

Bruno

Sabatini

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9PW40DORa.
[rX0x9J0de2YIT.
Ir)XOXx90GXCrS9A.
IrXOX9EY6VXGC;.
[rXOx9eEHORYzX.

IrX0x9jg51z0Sq.
IrX0x9BI20wNO3.

IrXOX9AK2JR83h.

IrXOx93MD8jXem.
[rXOx9f6vMmS4i.

IrXOx9iYQfFr3J.

[rXOX91wWXE2tLz.
[rXOx9vHieUHVQ.

IrXOx9ffOYMEQV.
IrXOx9QGYJz8Z5.

[rXOx92nmo5hHN.

IrXOx9qSrkO75h.
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128

129

130
131

132

133
134
135

136

137
138

139
140
141

142

143

—

sabatinialessandro506@g
mail.com

sabatino.cappelliO5@gmail.
com

sabella.alba@gmail.com

Sabellicoalessandra0@gm
ail.com

sabelliginevra.05@gmail.co
m

sabina.dato@inwind.it
sabina.salvadego@libero.it

sabinafocsa2005@gmail.c
om

sabinamihaelapaun@gmail
.com

sabinashehi30@gmail.com

saboozeegabriele@gmail.c
om

sabribattiato70@gmail.com
sabriciuffa04@gmail.com

sabrin.barbouchi@liceoma
miani.cloud

sabrina.barinil4@gmail.co
m

sabrina.bensaid@liceogras
silatina.org

ALESSANDRO

Sabatino

Alba

Alessandra

Ginevra

Mattia
nicolo

Sabina

Sabina Mihaela

Sabina

Gabriele

Filippo
Sabrina

Sabrin

Sabrina

sabrina

SABATINI

Cappelli

Sabella

Sabellico

Sabelli

Frinchillucci
ceci

Focsa

Paun

Shehi

Sabuzi

VALENZI
Ciuffetelli

Barbouchi

Barini

ben said

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9rwNYeUBw.

IrX0x9JkI9apZ9.

IrXOx96 AfuWfRR.
[rXOx9avKviblO.

IrXOx9bKvUEeoK.

IrXOx9CUzmOAV4.
IrXOx9cUJLzg4i.
IrXOx93MfsGGrd.

[rXOx9b60dgFkKi.

[rX0x91Ue7IMMS8.
IrXOx9TrPsemDD.

[rXOx9VVOjLfVh.
IrXOx98KD8vIiMO.
IrXOx9IkBKUhXu.

IrX0x9jgJplUmN.

IrXOx96gSwpvoy.
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144

145

146

147

148

149

150
151

152

153

154

155

156

157

—

sabrina.fratarcangeli@liceo
touschek.edu.it

Sabrina.gentilcorel@gmail
.com

sabrina_galeazzo@isiscuo
comanuppella.edu.it

sabrinacantelmoO3@gmail.
com

sabrinaforcina2@gmail.co
m

sabristefanucci66@gmail.c
om

sabry.5s449@gmail.com

sacchetti.chiara@emajoran
a.org

sacchettilorenzo588@gmai
l.com

sacco.m@iissambrosoli.ed
u.it
saccocciaannachiara@gm
ail.com

saccocciofrancesca@gmail
.com

saccocciolucia02@gmail.c
om

sacripantivalerio@gmail.co
m

sabrina

Sabrina

sabrina

Sabrina

Sabrina

Giulia

Sabrina

Chiara

Lorenzo

Miryam

Anna Chiara

Francesca

Lucia

Valerio

fratarcangeli

Gentilcore

Galeazzo

Cantelmo

Forcina

Nisini

Cavalcante

Sacchetti

Sacchetti

Sacco

Saccoccia

Saccoccio

Saccoccio

Sacripanti

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[rXOx9gM6WO3KkW.

IrXOx9Fhv33vUI.

IrX0x90dC9ofXdy.

IrX0x99dtBa706.

IrXOx96UARfl5r.

IrXOx9hdum7Fcd.

IrXOx9fvNOgrwa.
IrXOx98EVSLzAN.

IrXOx9uf8ObtN5.

IrXOX9YWVQqtoEZ.

IrX0Ox9yz047Di8.

IrXOx9B2JYSwKb.

IrX0x996knrmGC.

IrXOx9lkkrHqv;j.

Page 10/13



158
159
160
161
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163

164

165

166

167
168
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170

171

172
173
177
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sadil@inwind.it
sagiuliani2006 @gmail.com
Sagonimartina@gmail.com
saharita0701@gmail.com

sahiba.singh.2005@gmail.
com

saidexhametaOO5@gmail.c
om

Salaheddin.elmouahid@lic
eomamiani.cloud

salamon.beatricel@gmail.
com

salatinoflavial4@gmail.co
m

salemidorina@gmail.com

salvatialessandro149@gm
ail.com

salvatore.marciano@liceo
montaleroma.it

salvatoreberardi86@gmail.
com

salvatoremasiello4@gmail.
com

salvi.lorenzoO5@gmail.com

salvianna88@gmail.com

hniAaAniDNNE /AN ~nna Al

~iN AArA
ri srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash

tommaso
Sara
martina
Rita
Sahiba

Sajde

Salaheddin

Beatrice

flavia

Dorina

Alessandro

salvatore

Salvatore

Salvatore

LORENZO

Anna

Avianina

: XYGUL3sgZyKOXHCD40DAEIOHyy1X7RRQzXMhyQc

minardi

Giuliani
sagoni
Saha
Singh

Xhameta

El Mouahid

Salamon

salatino

Salemi

Salvati

marciano

Berardi

Masiello

SALVI

Salvi

CaAahn

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

ePtY. Date&time : 2023-11-07 10:17:53

IrXOx9JuLaeepU.
IrXO0x9gt7LOESK.

IrXOx9IVNH2a7i.

IrX0x9im8gxioD.

[rXOx9VbgHgpE3.

IrXOx9b6fmpcilL.

IrXOx953LeFvYp.

[rXOx9bdZzv4CYZ.

IrX0x9zrgHZBtc.

IrXOXx9SQAQ8Maa.
IrXOX9MyOWTmmx.

IrXOx98HQYCyzj.

IrXOx9JIXIMSAVG.

IrXOx9IHPQQbwq.

IrXOx9tgp3UYu>.
IrXOx9e3tcmplE.
IrXOx97j5ZJ9Rd.
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176
177
178

179

180

181
182
183

184
185
186

187

188

189

190

samanta.mastrostefano@g
mail.com

samantag2005@gmail.com
samantagjeci@icloud.com
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